

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 281 OF 2012

ASHWANI GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GHULAM SIBTAIN MASOODI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan,Adv.
Ms. Smriti Razdan,Adv.
Mr. P.P.N.Razdan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Hitesh Kumar Saini,adv.
Ms. Jayasree Narsimhan,Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan,Adv.For State Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv
Ms. Vernika Tomar,Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Insha Mir,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after one week.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]
Court Master